PracMan

Match results - NoSA_Open_VIll (4.12.2015)

PISTOL: OPEN - Match results
Produced 5.12.2015 at 15:35

% Points | Competitor
1 100,00 449,8072 3 | Jarkko Suntioinen
2 81,45 366,3656 | 13| Wille Kuutti
3 49,33 221,8931 9 | Vilma Kuutti
4 48,45 217,9416 | 11| Anni Kuutti
5 40,92 184,0778 4 | Anna-Katriina Salomaa (AVOIN)
6 32,38 145,6331 8 | Emma Kuutti
7 19,61 88,1980 | 10 |Kalle Kuutti




PISTOL: STANDARD - Match results
Produced 5.12.2015 at 15:35

% Points | Competitor
1 100,00 445,2799 2 | Marko Laine
2 95,55 425,4802| 6 |Jari Lavapuro (AVOIN)
3 87,60 390,0822 7 | Philippe De Swert
4 79,39 353,4948 | 12| Markus Koivumaki
5 75,64 336,8212| 15| Pirjo Leinonen
6 46,77 208,2725| 5|Pia Eerola

PracMan



PracMan

PISTOL: CLASSIC - Match results
Produced 5.12.2015 at 15:35

% Points | Competitor

1] 100,00 455,0000| 1| Roy Juurijoki




PISTOL: PRODUCTION - Match results

Produced 5.12.2015 at 15:35

%

Points

Competitor

1] 100,00

0,0000

14 |

PracMan
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Stage results - NoSA_ Open_VIll (4.12.2015)

PISTOL: OPEN - Stage results
Produced 5.12.2015 at 15:35

Stage 1 - Stage 1

Max points: 65, scoring: Comstock

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts| Stage % | Competitor
1] 61| 8,31| 7,3406 65,0000 100,00 3|Jarkko Suntioinen
2| 57| 9,84| 5,7927 51,2937 78,91 | 13| Wille Kuutti
3| 65| 13,88 4,6830 41,4676 63,80 4 | Anna-Katriina Salomaa
(AVOIN)
4] 65| 19,63 3,3113 29,3209 45,11 11| Anni Kuutti
5| 47| 14,98| 3,1375 27,7825 42,74 9|Vilma Kuutti
6| 36| 23,07 1,5605 13,8178 21,26| 8| Emma Kuutti
7| 0] 32,44| 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10|Kalle Kuutti




Stage 2 - Stage 2

Max points: 95, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
1] 93] 10,98| 8,4699 95,0000 100,00| 3|Jarkko Suntioinen
2] 91| 15,02 6,0586 67,9539 71,53 | 13| Wille Kuutti
3| 85| 19,19] 4,4294 49,6806 52,30 11]Anni Kuutti
4| 77| 17,66| 4,3601 48,9038 51,48 9| Vilma Kuutti
5| 78| 26,99 2,8900 32,4142 34,12 4 | Anna-Katriina Salomaa
(AVOIN)
6| 87| 34,96| 2,4886 27,9120 29,38 | 10| Kalle Kuutti
7| 46| 31,06] 1,4810 16,6111 17,49| 8| Emma Kuutti




Stage 3 - Stage 3

Max points: 25, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
1] 23| 5,19| 4,4316 25,0000 100,00 3|Jarkko Suntioinen
2| 23| 5,93| 3,8786 21,8803 87,52 | 13| Wille Kuutti
3| 25| 7,20 3,4722 19,5879 78,35| 9] Vilma Kuutti
4| 25| 9,46| 2,6427 14,9083 59,63 4 | Anna-Katriina Salomaa
(AVOIN)
5| 25| 10,66 2,3452 13,2301 52,92 | 11|Anni Kuutti
6| 15| 16,17| 0,9276 5,2331 20,93| 8| Emma Kuutti
7| 25| 34,81| 10,7182 4,0515 16,21| 10| Kalle Kuutti




Stage 4 - Stage 4

Max points: 40, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
1] 40| 6,77| 5,9084 40,0000 100,00| 13|Wille Kuutti
2| 40| 7,78| 5,1414 34,8072 87,02| 3|Jarkko Suntioinen
3| 40| 12,63| 3,1671 21,4410 53,60 8|Emma Kuutti
4| 38| 12,79 2,971 20,1142 50,29| 4|Anna-Katriina Salomaa
(AVOIN)
5| 28| 10,55| 2,6540 17,9678 44,92 9|Vilma Kuutti
6| 38| 15,29| 2,4853 16,8254 42,06| 11 |Anni Kuutti
7| 34| 2242 1,5165 10,2667 25,67 | 10]|Kalle Kuutti




Stage 5 - Stage 5

Max points: 90, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
1] 82| 18,18| 4,5105 90,0000 100,00| 3|Jarkko Suntioinen
2| 74| 16,43| 4,5040 89,8704 99,86 | 13]|Wille Kuutti
3| 84| 33,52 2,5060 50,0032 55,56| 11]|Anni Kuutti
4| 65| 28,14| 2,3099 46,0905 51,21 4 | Anna-Katriina Salomaa
(AVOIN)
5| 78| 37,01 2,1075 42,0531 46,73 9|Vilma Kuutti
6| 90| 57,88| 1,5549 31,0268 34,47 | 8|Emma Kuutti
7| 26| 42,62 0,6100 12,1726 13,53 | 10| Kalle Kuutti




Stage 6 - Stage 6

Max points: 140, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
11132| 19,00 6,9474| 140,0000| 100,00| 3|Jarkko Suntioinen
21138| 29,16| 4,7325 95,3673 68,12 13| Wille Kuutti
31132] 40,55| 3,2552 65,5980 46,86| 9|Vilma Kuutti
41134 | 45,86 2,9219 58,8814 42,06| 11 |Anni Kuutti
51136| 47,66| 2,8535 57,5033 41,07 8|Emma Kuutti
6|113| 67,38| 1,6771 33,7952 24,14 | 10| Kalle Kuutti
7| 76| 52,66 1,4432 29,0831 20,77 4 | Anna-Katriina Salomaa
(AVOIN)




PISTOL: STANDARD - Stage results
Produced 5.12.2015 at 15:35

Stage 1 - Stage 1

Max points: 65, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
1] 63| 10,43| 6,0403 65,0000 100,00f 2|Marko Laine
2| 63| 10,44| 6,0345 64,9377 99,90| 6|Jari Lavapuro (AVOIN)
3| 57| 10,85| 5,2535 56,5330 86,97 | 7|Philippe De Swert
4] 61| 12,29 4,9634 53,4115 82,17 | 15|Pirjo Leinonen
5| 61] 14,84 41105 44,2337 68,05 12|Markus KoivumaKki
6| 45| 20,02 2,2478 24,1883 37,21 5 | Pia Eerola




Stage 2 - Stage 2

Max points: 95, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
1] 91| 11,93| 7,6278 95,0000 100,00f 2|Marko Laine
2| 89| 14,32 6,2151 77,4051 81,48| 6|Jari Lavapuro (AVOIN)
3| 89| 14,90| 5,9732 74,3920 78,31 7 | Philippe De Swert
4| 79| 13,71| 5,7622 71,7649 75,54 | 12| Markus Koivumaki
5| 81| 18,87 4,2925 53,4608 56,27 | 15]Pirjo Leinonen
6| 76| 22,02| 3,4514 42,9852 45,25| 5|PiaEerola




Stage 3 - Stage 3

Max points: 25, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
1] 25| 4,38 5,7078 25,0000 100,00 2|Marko Laine
2| 25| 4,97| 5,0302 22,0322 88,13 | 12|Markus Koivumaki
3] 25| 4,99| 5,0100 21,9439 87,78| 6|Jari Lavapuro (AVOIN)
4| 25| 5,04| 4,9603 21,7262 86,90 7 | Philippe De Swert
5] 25| 5,32| 4,6992 20,5827 82,33| 15]Pirjo Leinonen
6| 25| 12,80 1,9531 8,5547 34,22 5| Pia Eerola




Stage 4 - Stage 4

Max points: 40, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
1] 38| 5,73| 6,6318 40,0000 100,00| 2|Marko Laine
2| 40| 6,52| 6,1350 37,0036 92,51 7 | Philippe De Swert
3| 36|/ 5,90 66,1017 36,8029 92,01| 15]Pirjo Leinonen
4| 38| 6,31| 6,0222 36,3233 90,81 6 | Jari Lavapuro (AVOIN)
5| 40| 7,28| 5,4945 33,1405 82,85| 12]|Markus Koivumaki
6| 38| 10,31| 3,6857 22,2308 55,58| 5|Pia Eerola




Stage 5 - Stage 5

Max points: 90, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
1] 90| 14,34| 6,2762 90,0000 100,00| 6 Jari Lavapuro (AVOIN)
2| 88| 14,38| 6,1196 87,7552 97,51 7 | Philippe De Swert
3| 80| 14,29| 5,5983 80,2799 89,20| 2|Marko Laine
4] 90| 17,58| 5,1195 73,4130 81,57 | 15]Pirjo Leinonen
5| 86| 17,71 4,8560 69,6352 77,37 12| Markus Koivumaki
6| 60| 21,05| 2,8504 40,8741 45,42 5| Pia Eerola




Stage 6 - Stage 6

Max points: 140, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor
11136| 20,45| 6,6504| 140,0000] 100,00] 2|[Marko Laine
21138 21,54 6,4067| 134,8701 96,34| 6|Jari Lavapuro (AVOIN)
3[138| 25,78| 5,3530| 112,6882 80,49| 12]|Markus Koivumaki
41136| 25,41| 5,3522| 112,6722 80,48 | 7 |Philippe De Swert
5[138| 29,30 4,7099 99,1503 70,82| 15]Pirjo Leinonen
6| 98| 29,71| 3,2986 69,4394 49,60 5|PiaEerola




PracMan

PISTOL: CLASSIC - Stage results
Produced 5.12.2015 at 15:35

Stage 1 - Stage 1

Max points: 65, scoring: Comstock

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor

1] 61| 11,24] 5,4270] 65,0000] 100,00| 1]Roy Juurijoki




Stage 2 - Stage 2

Max points: 95, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts

Time

HF

Stage pts

Stage %

Competitor

11 AN

18,88

4,8199

95,0000

100,00

1| Roy Juurijoki




Stage 3 - Stage 3

Max points: 25, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts

Time

HF

Stage pts

Stage %

Competitor

11 25

3,86

6,4767

25,0000

100,00

1| Roy Juurijoki




Stage 4 - Stage 4

Max points: 40, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts

Time

HF

Stage pts

Stage %

Competitor

1] 36

4,80

7,5000

40,0000

100,00

1| Roy Juurijoki




Stage 5 - Stage 5

Max points: 90, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts

Time

HF

Stage pts

Stage %

Competitor

1] 88

11,27

7,8083

90,0000

100,00

1| Roy Juurijoki




Stage 6 - Stage 6

Max points: 140, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts

Time

HF

Stage pts

Stage %

Competitor

11136

26,05

5,2207

140,0000

100,00

1| Roy Juurijoki




PracMan

PISTOL: PRODUCTION - Stage results
Produced 5.12.2015 at 15:35

Stage 1 - Stage 1

Max points: 65, scoring: Comstock

Pts| Time HF | Stage pts | Stage % | Competitor

1 0| 0,00] 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 14]




Stage 2 - Stage 2

Max points: 95, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts

Time

HF

Stage pts

Stage %

Competitor

1 0

0,00

0,0000

0,0000

0,00

14 |




Stage 3 - Stage 3

Max points: 25, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts

Time

HF

Stage pts

Stage %

Competitor

1 0

0,00

0,0000

0,0000

0,00

14 |




Stage 4 - Stage 4

Max points: 40, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts

Time

HF

Stage pts

Stage %

Competitor

1 0

0,00

0,0000

0,0000

0,00

14 |




Stage 5 - Stage 5

Max points: 90, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts

Time

HF

Stage pts

Stage %

Competitor

1 0

0,00

0,0000

0,0000

0,00

14 |




Stage 6 - Stage 6

Max points: 140, scoring: Comstock

PracMan

Pts

Time

HF

Stage pts

Stage %

Competitor

1 0

0,00

0,0000

0,0000

0,00

14 |
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